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Description

202302010000
26430

02/01/2023
10:27:17

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220902000
344180

202302010000
26440

02/01/2023
10:27:18

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20221011000
385500

202302010000
26450

02/01/2023
10:27:19

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220127000
038810

202302010000
26460

02/01/2023
10:27:20

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220606000
226920

202302010000
26470

02/01/2023
10:27:21

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220705000
265820

201407300002
35670

07/30/2014
03:42:30

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201412120003
90560

12/12/2014
10:12:20

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140730000
235680

201906110002
03830

06/11/2019
08:25:36

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201407300002
35680

07/30/2014
03:42:31

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201412120003
90570

12/12/2014
10:12:21

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140730000
235670

202202280000
85330

02/28/2022
03:14:27

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190611000
203830

202207050002
65820

07/05/2022
02:18:00

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202209020003
44180

09/02/2022
10:50:13

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202210110003
85500

10/11/2022
10:55:39

280 SHELL Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


