Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 3; Name= 280 SHELL;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
202302010000 26430	02/01/2023 10:27:17	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220902000 344180	
202302010000 26440	02/01/2023 10:27:18	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20221011000 385500	
202302010000 26450	02/01/2023 10:27:19	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220127000 038810	
202302010000 26460	02/01/2023 10:27:20	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220606000 226920	
202302010000 26470	02/01/2023 10:27:21	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220705000 265820	
201407300002 35670	07/30/2014 03:42:30	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201412120003 90560	12/12/2014 10:12:20	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140730000 235680	
201906110002 03830	06/11/2019 08:25:36	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201407300002 35680	07/30/2014 03:42:31	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201412120003 90570	12/12/2014 10:12:21	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140730000 235670	
202202280000 85330	02/28/2022 03:14:27	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190611000 203830	
202207050002 65820	07/05/2022 02:18:00	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202209020003 44180	09/02/2022 10:50:13	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202210110003 85500	10/11/2022 10:55:39	280 SHELL	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						